MARTEL  E NERGO
Kontakt:
MARTEL ENERGO s.r.o.,
Masarykova 23, 080 02 Prešov, IČO: 45412944
Tel./fax: 051/7958 518 Mobil: 0907/478475, 0907/933721
Industrial Automation Partner
Solenoid valves 3/2-way direct-operated

DN
[mm]
Media temp. Type designation
Code no.
without
coil
Permissible differential pressure (bar)
Suitable
coil
types
Min
oC
Max.
oC
Main type Specification Min.
Max
Water
a.c. / d.c.
Oil
a.c. / d.c.
Air
a.c. / d.c
G⅛
FKM 0.04 1.2 -10 +100 EV310A 1.2B G 18F NC040 032H8141 0 18 18 9 9 20 20 AC, AM
FKM 0.07 1.5 -10 +100 EV310A 1.5B G 18F NC040 032H8143 0 10 10 5 5 12 12 AC, AM
G¼
FKM 0.04 1.2 -10 +100 EV310A 1.2B G 14F NC040 032H8151 0 18 18 9 9 20 20 AC, AM
FKM 0.07 1.5 -10 +100 EV310A 1.5B G 14F NC040 032H8153 0 10 10 5 5 12 12 AC, AM
Coil options
Type AC:
7.0 W ac / 10 W dc
Type AM:
7.5 W ac / 9.5 W dc
Ordering - coils See separate data sheet for coils DKACV.PD.600.A
Dimensions and weight Bottom view
Thread
ISO 228/1
L
[mm]
B [mm]
H
[mm]
A
[mm]
Weight
without coil
[kg]Coil type AC Coil type AM
G⅛ 26 22 33 54 13 0.085
G ¼ 35 22 33 59 17.5 0.110
Type AC:
7.0 W ac / 10 W dc
MARTEL  E NERGO
Kontakt:
MARTEL ENERGO s.r.o.,
Masarykova 23, 080 02 Prešov, IČO: 45412944
Tel./fax: 051/7958 518 Mobil: 0907/478475, 0907/933721